lvel Valley Walks Programme
Autumn/Winter 2025

Sun14Sep  10:00 Heath and Reach 11 miles
Stockgrove Country Park CP, Brickhill Rd.
Parking charge applies. NB do not confuse with
Rushmere entrance on other side of the park.
LU7 OBA (SP 919 293). Roger M 07989 307046

Wed 17 Sep  10:00 Ickleford 7 miles
CP at entrance to Ickleford Sports & Social Club,
Chambers Lane. SG5 3YA (TL 181 318). John N
07950 708087

Thu 18 Sep 10:00 Bedford 4.5 miles
Mowsbury Park CP on Wentworth Drive. MK41
8DQ (TL 062 523). Jan W 07895 045410 on the
day only

Sun 21 Sep 10:00 Dunstable Downs 7 miles
Chiltern Gateway Centre CP charge of £3.50, or
free for NT members. LU6 2GY (TL 008 194).
Sandra A 07789 777060

Sun21Sep 13:30 Dunstable Downs 5 miles
Chiltern Gateway Centre CP charge of £3.50, or
free for N T members. LU6 2GY (TL 008 194).
Sandra A 07789 777060

Tue 23 Sep 10:00 Ickleford 12 miles
CP by the entrance to Ickleford Sports & Social
Club, Chambers Lane. SG5 3YA (TL 181 318).
Antony C 07857 890829 on the day only

Wed 24 Sep  10:00 Woburn 7 miles
CP opposite the church. MK17 9PG (SP 951
331). Bob & Celia W 07474 303545

Sun28Sep  10:00 Woburn Sands 12 miles
Russell Street CP Woburn Sands. MK17 8NU
(SP 930 358). David R 07305 561430



Wed 01 Oct

Thu 02 Oct

Sun 05 Oct

Sun 05 Oct

Tue 07 Oct

Wed 08 Oct

Sun 12 Oct

Wed 15 Oct

Thu 16 Oct

Sun 19 Oct

Sun 19 Oct

Tue 21 Oct

10:00

10:00

10:00

13:30

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

13:30

10:00

Flitwick

Flitwick Village Hall, Dunstable Rd. MK45 1HP
(TL 033 348). Mel S 07966 210950

Old Warden

Shuttleworth Collection CP (free). SG18 9EP
(TL150 449). Jan W 07895 045410 on the day
Barton

Old Road, near Recreation Ground. MK45 4LD
(TL 083 304). Tom C 07743 128645

Barton

Old Road, near Recreation Ground. MK45 4LD
(TL 083 304). Tom C 07743 128645
Toddington

Village Hall CP. LU5 6AN (TL 007 288). David R
07305 561430

Weston, nr Baldock

'In George Orwell's footsteps' Holy Trinity
Church CP, Weston Nr Baldock. SG4 7DJ (TL
266 299). Antony C 07857 890829 on the day
Cambridge

Madingley Park and Ride Cambridge. CB3 OEU
(TL 424 584). Marcus K 07754 100266 on the
day only

Great Offley

Near the Red Lion PH, Kings Walden Rd.

SG5 3DX (TL 146 266). Dave B 07796 178659
Cranfield

St Peter and St Pauls Church, Court Road.
MK43 ODR (SP 955 420). Nick M 07803 125876
Ampthill

Ampthill Park West CP. MK45 2HX

(TL 023 382). Sandra A 07789 777060
Ampthill

Ampthill Park West CP. MK45 2HX

(TL 023 382). Sandra A 07789 777060
Arlesey

Meet at entrance to West Drive. Parking in West
Drive. SG15 6RW (TL192 355). Tony & Karen A
07875 210926

7 miles

4.5 miles

7 miles

5 miles

12 miles

7.5 miles

12 miles

7 miles

5 miles

7 miles

5 miles

12 miles



Wed 22 Oct

Sun 26 Oct

Wed 29 Oct

Thu 30 Oct

Sun 02 Nov

Sun 02 Nov

Tue 04 Nov

Wed 05 Nov

Sun 09 Nov

Wed 12 Nov

Thu 13 Nov

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Great Linford

Great Linford Memorial Hall CP, Marsh Drive.
MK14 5AX (SP 853 423). Tony S 07745 655938
Wheathampstead

East Lane CP. AL4 8SB (TL 178 141). Mark and
Carolyn L 07740 684923

Wilden

Please Park considerately near old Victoria
Arms. MK44 2PB (TL 095 552). Bridget C
07807 931274

Broom

Meet on The Green. Park considerately nearby.
SG18 9NP (TL 171 428). Antony C 07857
890829 on the day only

Wootton

Village Hall C P Church Road. MK43 9EU

(TL 007 449). Bob & Celia W 07743 128645
Wootton - AGM

Village Hall CP Church Road. MK43 9EU

(TL 007 449). Bob & Celia W 07743 128645
Woburn

CP opposite the church. MK17 9PG (SP951
331). Tony & Karen A 07875 210926
Marston Moretaine

Visitor Centre. (charge = £3 for over three
hours). MK43 OPR (TL 004 417). Jon L 07854
240366

Bedford

Priory Park Visitor Centre, off Barkers Lane.
MK41 9DJ (TL 072 494). Marcus K 07754
100266 on the day only

Bromham

Bromham Mill CP. MK43 8LP (TL 010 507).
Steve A 07802 279486

Sharnbrook

Village CP, High Street near Church Lane.
MK44 1PB (SP995 596). Sue T 07849 827049

7 miles

10 miles

7 miles

5 miles

6.5 miles

12 miles

7 miles

12 miles
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5 miles



Sun 16 Nov

Sun 16 Nov

Tue 18 Nov

Wed 19 Nov

Sun 23 Nov

Wed 26 Nov

Thu 27 Nov

Sun 30 Nov

Sun 30 Nov

Tue 02 Dec

Wed 03 Dec

10:00

13:30

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

13:30

10:00

10:00

Ashridge

Estate Visitor Centre, near Bridgewater
Monument. HP4 1LX (SP 970 130). Sandra A
07789 777060

Ashridge

Estate Visitor Centre, near Bridgewater
Monument. HP4 1LX (SP 970 130). Sandra A
07789 777060

Ickleford

CP at entrance to Ickleford Sports & Social Club,
Chambers Lane. SG5 3YA (TL 181 318). John N
07950 708087

Sharnbrook

Mill Theatre CP, 103 Mill Road. £1 donation,
please. MK44 1NP (TL 010 590). Sue T
07849 827049

Letchworth

Radwell Meadows Country Park CP, off
Nortonbury Lane. SG6 1AN (TL 233 349).
John N 07950 708087

Buntingford

'In Charles Lamb's footsteps' Bowling Green
Lane CP (charge = £4.20 all day). SG9 9DF (TL
359 296). Antony C 07857 890829 on the day
only

Shillington

CP at top of Greenfields, off Bury Road. SG5
3NX (TL123 343). Derek T 07410 973338
Pegsdon Hills

Layby near gates to Hexton Manor. SG5 3JS
(TL 118 302). Tom C 07743 128645
Pegsdon Hills

Layby near gates to Hexton Manor. SG5 3JS
(TL 118 302). Tom C 07743 128645

Maulden Woods

CP lay by, off A6 north of Clophill. MK45 3UZ
(TL 073 394). Graham B 07399 881460
Stoke Hammond

Three Locks picnic site. MK17 9DD (SP 893
283). Colin B 07787 413957

7 miles

5 miles

12 miles

7 miles

12 miles
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Sun 07 Dec

Wed 10 Dec

Thu 11 Dec

Sun 14 Dec

Tue 16 Dec

Wed 17 Dec

Sun 21 Dec

Wed 24 Dec

Sun 28 Dec

Sun 28 Dec

Tue 30 Dec

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

13:30

10:00

Ashridge

Estate Visitor Centre, near Bridgewater
Monument. HP4 1LX (SP 970 130). Marcus K
07754 100266 on the day only

Stagsden - Christmas Luncheon Walk
Bedfordshire Golf Club, Spring Lane, Stagsden.
MK43 8SR (SP 989 489). Colin B 07787 413957
Marston Moretaine

Park and meet on Denton Drive. MK43 ONQ
(SP 994 413). Liz W 07762 430385

Old Warden - Mulled Wine Ramble

Old Walden Village Hall. Bring Festive food to
share in the afternoon & enjoy a Mulled Wine.
£2 at the door. SG18 9EB (TL 138 440). Roy C
07784 208997

Harrold

Harrold Odell Country Park CP. MK43 7DS
(SP 956 566). Bob & Celia W 07474 303545
Bedford

Priory Park Visitor Centre, off Barkers Lane.
MK41 9DJ (TL 072 494). Dave B 07796 178659
Barton

Old Road, near Recreation Ground. MK45 4LD
(TL 083 304). Tom C 07743 128645

Ampthill

West CP. MK45 2HX (TL 023 382). Marcus K
07754 100266 on the day only

Milton Keynes

Caldecotte Lake North car park, off Bletcham
Way eastbound. MK7 8HP (SP 887 355).
Sandra A 07789 777060

Milton Keynes

Caldecotte Lake North car park, off Bletcham
Way eastbound. MK7 8HP (SP 887 355).
Sandra A 07789 777060

Barton

Old Road, near Recreation Ground. MK45 4LD
(TL 083 304). Tom C 07743 128645

12 miles

6 miles

5 miles
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Wed 31 Dec

Thu 01 Jan

Sun 04 Jan

Wed 07 Jan

Thu 08 Jan

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Barton

Old Road, near Recreation Ground. MK45 4LD
(TL 083 304). Tom C 07743 128645

Silsoe

Park Avenue, near Church. Bring Festive food
left from Xmas Day & enjoy a Sherry under

cover of Crawley Barn. MK45 4EH (TL 082 356).

Roy C 07784 208997

Shefford

Town CP, Old Bridge way. SG17 5EF
(TL 142 391). Roy D 0771 3464510
Woburn

CP opposite the church. MK17 9PG
(SP 951 331). Jon L 07854 240366
Northill

Meet at the Church. Park considerately in the
village. SG18 9AA (TL149 465). Jan W
07895 045410 on the day only

7 miles

5 miles

12 miles

7 miles

4.5 Miles



